in. mm in. mm in. mm
Absorbent Glass Mat (AGM) Batteries
40559 UB445 F2 4 4.50 1.86 47 2.06 52 3.82 97 1.10 20 1920
D5798 UB490 F2 4 9.00 4.02 102.1 1.74 44 3.91 99 2.10 5 500
40561 UB610 FI 6 1.00 2.01 51 1.65 42 2.20 56 0.53 20 2240
5731 U136 13 FI 6 1.30 3.82 97 0.96 24 2.22 S6 0.64 60 1000
5695 U133.2-6 FI 6 3.20 2.57 65 1.28 33 4.00 102 1.10 20 1920
40681 U136321 FI 6 3.20 5.26 140 1.33 32 2.37 58 1.40 20 960
D5732 UB634 FI 6 340.00 5.25 133 1.32 33 2.57 65 1.10 20 1000
5733 UB645 FI 6 4.50 2.76 70 1.85 47 4.17 106 1.83 20 1440
40565 UB645WL WL 6 4.50 2.75 69 1.86 47 3.94 100 2.02 10 1200
5697 UB650S Lantern S2 6 5.00 2.63 67 2.63 67 4.50 114 2.02 20 1000
5897 UB650F Lantern Fl 6 5.00 2.63 67 2.63 67 4.00 102 2.02 20 1000
5734 UB670 Fl 6 7.00 5.94 150 1.34 34 3.94 100 2.43 10 840
5735 UB685 Fl 6 8.50 3.82 97 2.19 56 4.60 117 3.10 10 600
D5736 / 05778 UB6120 Fl / F2 6 12.00 5.94 151 1.94 49 3.82 97 4.06 10 650
40575 UB6130 TOY Fl 6 13.00 4.25 108 2.82 72 5.44 138 5.04 10 540
5737 UB6120 TOY P2 6 12.00 4.25 108 2.78 71 5.47 139 4.19 10 250
40360 UB6420 F2 6 42.00 6.42 163 3.48 88 6.41 163 13.20 2 144
45969 UB62000 (Grp 27 Case) 14 6 200.00 12.00 305 6.60 168 9.25 235 58.20 I 50
45966 UB-GC2 (Golf Cart) L5 6 200.00 10.26 260 7.12 180 9.67 245 62.30 I 20
45789 UB1208 WL 12 0.80 3.78 96 0.98 25 2.44 62 0.75 30 1000
5738 UB1213 Fl 12 1.30 3.82 97 1.69 43 2.28 58 1.21 20 2000
D2790 UB1220-T ST 12 2.00 5.91 150 0.79 20 3.50 89 1.54 20 1200
D5739 UB1222 Fl 12 2.20 7.00 178 1.38 35 2.50 63 2.20 20 1300
40580 UB1223A PC 12 2.30 7.17 182 0.93 24 140 61 1.46 10 500
5700 UBI229T FI 12 2.90 3.06 78 2.19 56 4.00 102 2.12 10 960
5740 UB1234 FI 12 3.40 5.25 133 2.63 67 2.44 62 3.20 10 500
D5741 / D5777 UB1250 FI / F2 12 5.00 3.54 90 2.76 70 4.21 107 3.09 10 850
40800 UB 1270 F I 12 7.00 5.94 151 2.56 65 3.94 100 4.50 8 360
40760 UB1272 FI I2 7.20 5.94 151 2.56 65 3.94 100 4.90 8 504
D5743 / D5779 UB1280 Fl / F2 12 8.00 5.94 151 2.56 65 3.94 100 4.96 8 544
40749 / 40748 081290/ UB1290F2 Fl 12 9.00 5.94 151 2.56 65 3.94 100 5.10 8 504
5719 UB12100-S F2 12 10.00 5.94 151 2.56 65 4.61 117 7.28 8 360
D5744 / 05775 UB12120 Fl / F2 12 12.00 5.94 151 3.88 99 4.00 102 8.38 4 336
40658 UB12150 F2 12 15.00 5.94 151 3.89 99 3.95 100 9.60 4 244
D5745 140648 UP 12180 T4 12 18.00 713 181 3.01 76 6.57 167 11.90 4 248
40696 812220 T4 12 22.00 7.13 181 3.01 76 6.57 167 13.01 4 240
5747 UB12260 T3 12 26.00 6.50 165 6.86 174 4.94 125 18.08 2 I68
40596 UB122260T T3 12 26.00 6.50 165 4.94 125 6.86 174 21.00 2 150
5722 UB12350 (GroupUI) LI 12 35.00 7.68 195 5.16 131 7.13 181 23.15 I 128
45976 UB12350 12 12 35.00 7.68 195 5.16 131 6.14 156 23.15 I 128
45977 UB 12500 L2 12 50.00 7.72 196 6 5O 165 7.17 182 31.97 I 100
45825 UB12550 (Group 22NF) ZI 12 55.00 9.02 229 5.43 138 9.13 232 38.58 I 84
40740 UB12550 (+ ON LEFT) ZI 12 55.00 9.02 229 5.43 138 9.13 232 38.58 I 84
45980 UB12550 (Group LEFT) 14 12 55.00 9.02 229 5.43 138 8.27 210 38.58 I 84
45821 UB12750 (Group 24) ZI 12 75.00 10.24 260 6.61 168 9.13 232 50.71 I 66
45822 UB12750 Group 24) 14 12 75.00 10.24 260 6.61 168 8.27 210 50.71 I 66
45826 0812900 Group 27) ZI 12 90.00 12.05 306 6.61 168 9.13 232 56.80 I 52
45823 0812900 (Group 27) 14 12 90.00 12.05 306 6.61 168 8.27 210 56.80 I 52
45978 UB121000 (Group 27) ZI 12 100.00 12.05 306 6.61 138 9.13 232 58.90 I 52
5751 UB121100 (Group 30H)  FL I 12 110.00 12.91 328 6.77 172 9.29 236 67.24 I 47
45981 UB121100 Group 30H) 16 12 110.00 12.91 328 6.77 172 8.58 218 67.24 I 47
45824 UB121100 (Group 30H) I6 12 135.00 13.39 340 6.81 173 11.22 285 87.08 I 40
40994 UB121350 L4 12 200.00 20.75 527 8.11 206 9.65 245 123.46 I 24
45965 UB-4D AGM L4 12 250.00 20.47 520 10.55 268 9.65 169 160.94 1 16
45964 UB-8D AGM L3 12 (10.00 12.91 328 6.77 172 9.29 236 67.24 I 47
Adventure Power Marine / Absorbent Glass Mat (AGM)
40600 UB12550 (Group 22NF) Marine Post 12 55.00 9.02 229 5.43 138 10.22 259 39.00 1 84
40601 UB12750 (Group 24) Marine Post 12 75.00 10.24 260 6.61 168 10.16 258 54.50 1 66
46602 0812900 UB12900 (Group 27) Marine Post 12 90.00 12.05 306 6.61 168 10.16 258 64.00 1 52
40603 UB121100 (Group 30H) Marine Post 12 110.00 13.00 330 6.91 175 10.37 263 74.65 1 46
Flame Retardant Sealed Lead-Acid / Absorbent Glass Mat
45565 U61250FR F2 12 5.00 3.54 90 2.76 70 4.21 107 3.09 10 600
45566 UB1270FR F2 12 8.00 5.94 151 2.56 64 3.94 100 4.96 8 360
45567 UB12120FR F2 12 12.00 594 151 3.88 98 4.00 102 8.38 4 336
45568 UBI2180FR T4 12 18.00 7.13 181 3.01 76 6.57 167 11.90 4 480
40995 UP I2260FR T3 12 26.00 6.54 166 6.89 175 4.92 125 18.08 2 120
5880 UB12350FR LI 12 35.00 7.68 195 5.16 131 7.13 181 23.15 2 128
5881 UB12550FR ZI 12 55.00 902 229 5.43 138 9.13 232 38.58 I 84
5882 UB12750FR Z1 12 75.00
. 10.24 260 6.61 168 9.13 232 50.71 I 60
45983 UB12750FR 14 12 75.00 10.24 260 6.61 168 8.31 211 50.71 I 60
5883 UB12900FR ZI 12 90.00 12.05 306 6.61 168 9.13 232 59.52 I 52
5884 UB121100FR ZI 12 110.00 12.91 328 6.77 172 9.29 236 67.24 I 47
Sealed Lead-Acid/GEL
40703 UB-GC2 (Golf Cart) Gel L5 6 200.00 10.26 260 7.12 180 9.67 245 63.20 I 20
5870 UI GEL L1 12 32.00 7.69 195 5.19 132 7.00 178 23.10 I 128
5871 UB-22NF GEL ZI 12 60.00 9.02 229 5.38 137 9.13 232 38.58 I 84
5872 UB-24 GEL ZI 12 75.00 10.25
. .260. 6.63 168 9.25 235 50.10 I 60
5873 UB-27 GEL ZI 12 90.00 12.05 306 6.61 168 9.13 232 59.52 I 54
5874 UB-30H GEL FL2 12 100.00 12.91 328 6.77 172 9.29 236 67.24 I 52
40701 LEAD GEL L4 12 180.00 20.87 530 8.1I 206 9.61 244 132.28 I 24
40702 UB-8D GEL L4 12 250.00 20.47 520 10.55 268 9.65 245 171.96 I 16
AGM, MARINE, FLAME RETARDANT & SEALED BATTERIES
UPG No. Model No. Terminal
Nom
Volt
Capacity 20
hr. rate
(281) 342-7861  or (800) 342-1176
Weight (lbs +/-
5%)
Case
Qty
Skid
Qty
Length Width Height
Dimensions